Pb
Lead-free
P/N R1 R2 MARKING
DDA124EH
DDA144EH
DDA143EH
DDA114YH
DDA123JH

Notes: 4. For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
DDA124EH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA144EH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA143EH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA114YH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA123JH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA114EH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA143TH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA114TH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
(Note 4)
Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D
PXX = Product Type Marking Code (See Page 1)